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SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
 

 

S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

OIL & GAS INDUSTRIES 
01 2004 DELTA PETROLUEM KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 

02 2003 BHP BILLITION PETROLEUM DADU HOT WATER BOILER 1 2000 Lt./Hr. MR. MUHAMMAD ANEES 

03 
2004 

NATIONAL REFINERY LIMITED KARACHI 
VALVES & FITTINGS - - MR. M.ABRAR AKRAM 

2024 OVERHAULING OF TURBINE JOB - MR. K.M MEERANI 

04 2006 UNION LUBRICANTS KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. M.A.K. LOHDI 

05 

2018 

ATTOCK REFINERY LIMITED RAWALPINDI 

VALVES & FITTINGS - - 

MR. NASIR MEMON 2021 VALVES & FITTINGS / GUAGE GLASS - - 

2022 SUPPLY OF GUAGE GLASS 04 - 

06 

2018 

PETROLEUM EXPLORATION LIMITED BADIN 

DIESEL OIL TANK 1 2000 Lt. 

MR. SHEHRYAR 

HYDRO CONDENSATE TANKS 6 80000 Lt. 

2020 HYDRO CONDENSATE TANKS 4 80000 Lt. 

2021 REFURBISH OF VALVE JOB - 

2022 HYDRO CONDENSATE TANKS 3 80000 Lt. 

07 

2019 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED 

DAKHNI PACKEGED TYPE BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 

MR.IJAZ HUSSAIN JANJUA 

QADIRPUR ATA PEL BADR DEHYD. PLANT 1 - 

2020 UCH 1 FABRICATION OF TUBE BUNDLE 1 - 

2021 

NASHPA KPK 

FABRICATION OF AIR COOLED HEX 1 - 

2022 
SUPPLY OF MISC ITEMS - - 

RETUBING OF HEAT EXCHANGER LOT - 

08 2019 HUBCO NAROWAL WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 60000 Lt./Hr. MR. SHAHZAD 

09 2020 PAKISTAN PETROLEUM LIMITED SHADADPUR S.S.FLARE KNOCK OUT DRUM 1 - MR. AFZAL 

10 

2021 

PAKISTAN OILFIELD (POL) KARACHI 

REPAIRING OF LPG TANK (R STAMP JOB) 3 JOB - 

MR. ADNAN TAHIR 

2022 REPAIRING OF LPG TANK (R STAMP JOB) 12JOB - 

2023 MISC. CIVIL WORKS JOB - 

2024 INSTALLATION OF VAPOR RECO.COMP. JOB - 

2025 
DESIGN, FAB. INST. & SUPPLY HEAT EXCH. 01 1102 Ib/Hr. 

SERVICE FOR MECH. CLEANING ABSORBER JOB - 

 
 

11 
 

2024 

CNERGYICO PAKISTAN LIMITED KARACHI 

REFURBISHED PACKAGED TYPE BOILER LOT 2500 Kg/Hr. MR. MUSTAFA AHSAN 

FABRICATION OF STEAM COIL J08 - 

MR. MASROOR SABIR 2025 SERVICE FOR OPERATIONAL BOILER JOB - 

SUPPLY OF ST.F.M. & COND. PUMP 01 2.5 TPH 

12 2025 POLISH OIL & GAS COMPANY ISLAMABAD REPAIRING OF AMINE BOILER JOB - MR. MUSTAFA SALEEM 
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SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES 

13 

2001 

ATCO LABORATORIES KARACHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MOHSIN KHAN 
PIPING WORK 1 - 

2002-05 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS 1 - 

2006 STEAM GENERATOR 1 200 Kg./Hr. 

14 

2002 

NAWAN LABORATORIES KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. NASEER AWAN 

2002- 
2011 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AHSAN AWAN 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS - - 

2023 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1500 Kg/Hr. 

SERVICE FOR BOILER REGD. JOB - 

15 2002 NOVAHEMIS PHARMACEUTICAL KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. SAEED JAVED 

16 
2003 

S.J. FAZAL ELAHI KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. TAMIM AHMED 
2006 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

17 2004 GETZ PHARMA KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. KHALID MUNEER 

18 2004 CATTS PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD KARACHI HOT WATER BOILER 1 5000 Lt./Hr. MR. HAMID AHMED KHAN 

19 2004 ALLIED MEDICAL SUPPLIES KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHAMIM AHMED 
DIESEL TANK 1 3500 Gallon 

20 2005 PHARM EVO KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. HUDA 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000 Lt./Hr. MR. HUDA 

21 2005 EPHARM LABORATORIES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ATIF ILLYAS 

22 

2021 

SAMI PHARMA KARACHI 

HEAT EXCHANGERS,EX.TANK & BP FEEDER 1 11.12 SQ.FT. 

MR. SAJID SALEEM 

2022 
HEAT EXCHANGERS 12  MISC. CAPACITY 
SUPPLY OF CONDNSATE PUMP 1 APR 

2023 HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1770 MBH 

2024 

HEAT EXCHANGER 1 500 MBH 
HEAT EXCHANGER 1 750 MBH 
HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1600 MBH 
HEAT EXCHANGER 1 4700 MBH 
HEAT EXCHANGER 1 390 MBH 
STEAM GENERATOR ASME STAMPED 2 2500 Kg./Hr. 
PROVIDE REHAB. ERECTION SERVICES JOB - 

2025 
SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF PIPE LINE JOB - 

WHRB SIMPLEX 1 1000 KG/Hr. 

23 

2005 

WOOD WARDS  KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

MR. YOUSUF POONAWALA 

2006 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

2007 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

2023 WETBACK PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2025 WETBACK PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 
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SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

23 2025 WOOD WARDS KARACHI RE-TUBING & OTHER MAIN. SERVICES JOB - MR. YOUSUF POONAWALA 

24 2007 MARION LABORATORIES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. S.M. SABOOR 

25 
2009 

CHAS A MENDOZA KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

MR. YOUSUF POONAWALA 
2011 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

26 
2006 

EPOCH PHARMACEUTICAL KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

MR. SALIM 
2013 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Lt. 

27 2006 HILTON PHARMA KARACHI 
WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. SALMAN HASSAN 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

28 
2006 

HERBION PAKISTAN KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1250 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHAFIULLAH AGHA PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2008 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

29 
2007 

AKHAI PHAMRA HUB 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AZMAT ALI 
2018 STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

30 2007 JAFFRIN PHARMACEUTICAL LABORATORIES HUB STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IMRAN NAQVI 

31 

2007 

MACTER INTERNATIONAL KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. JAVED ASGHAR 2008 ECONOMIZER 1 2000 Lt. 

2010 HOT WATER BOILER 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

32 

2012 

HEALTHTEK PHARMA KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX ( G3516 B) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHAKEEL AHMED 

PIPING WORK 1 JOB - 

STRACTURE FABRICATION 1 JOB 30 TON 

CONDENSATE TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

BLOW DOWN TANK 1 3000 Lt./Hr. 

2015 HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1800 KW 

2016 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2016 

CONDENSATE TANK 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

LUBE OIL SLUDGE TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

TRANSFER OIL TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

HFO OVERFLOW TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

EXPANSION TANK 2 500 Lt. 

LUME OIL MAINTENANCE TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

LUBE OIL STORAGE TANK 1 3000 Lt. 

2017 

WHRB DUPLEX (H 65 V 16) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

HFO STORAGE TANK 1 10800 Lt. 

HFO SETTLING TANK 1 38500 Lt. 

LFO DIESEL OIL TANK 1 15200 Lt. 

HFO SERVICE TANK 1 15200 Lt. 

HFO SLUDGE TANK 1 11000 Lt. 

2020 PLANT DISMANTILING AND ERACTION JOB 1 
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SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

32 
2022 

HEALTHTEK PHARMA KARACHI 

RE-INSTALLATION & CHIMNEY D & F JOB - 

MR. SHAKEEL AHMED SUPPLY OF GUAGE GLASSES 01 - 

2025 FABRICATION OF HEAT EXCHANGER 01 APR 

33 2011 WHETH PHARMA KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. JUNAID FAISAL 

34 2013 MARTIN DOW KARACHI FEED WATER TANK 1 2000 Lt. MR. ZAFFAR KHAN 

35 2013 MEDI FLOW PHAMRA KARACHI SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. SYED FAROOQ BUKHARI 

36 

2017 

SAAKHA PHARMA KARACHI 

PARCKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SOHAIL RAZA 2020 RETUBING OF BOILER 1 1500 Kg./Hr. 

2021 TRAY DRYER 1 - 

37 

2022 

PHARM NOVA KARACHI 

SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. CH. ANIS 

2023 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

PROVIDE SERVICE BOILER OPERATIONAL HOB - 

2024 
INSTALLATION OF H BEAM FOR FOUNDATION JOB - 
DE-SCALLING & 3 WAY DAMPER LOT - 

2025 & 
2026 

TESTING & CALIBRATION OF SAFETY VALVE JOB - 

WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

38 2023 HAMDARD LABORATORIES LAHORE ECONOMIZER 2 - MR. IMRAN ALI 

TEXTILE INDUSTRIES 

39 
2023 

BANEROO TEXTILE KOTRI KOTRI 
SERVICE FOR BOILER INSPECTION JOB - 

MR SARFARAZ 
2025 PACKAGED TYPE WETBACK BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

40 
2002 

ZURASH INDUSTRIES KARACHI 
HFO STORAGE TANK 1 3000 Lt/ 

MR. ABDUL AZIZ 
2004 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

41 2002 KORANGI DYEING KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. AHMED 

42 
2002 

G.A.S. DYEING KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AHMED 
2004 FEED WATER TANK 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

43 2002 FATANI IMPEX KARACHI 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. HAFEEZ FATANI 
PIPING & STRUCTURE FABRICATION JOB - 

44 

2002 

CASUAL MODE KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 2 500 Kg./Hr. MR. YOUSUF VALLI 

2004 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000Kg.Hr. 

2002-13 WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

45 
2002 

AKHTAR TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD. KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 750 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MANSOOR AKHTAR 
2003 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

46 

2004 

AMIN / SURYA TEXTILE MILLS KOTRI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 750 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MIAN AMIN 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 650 Kg./Hr. 

2005 SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000Lt./Hr. 

2005-07 WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS  LOT - 

2006 STEAM GENERATOR 01 2500 Kg./Hr. 
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47 2022 AL-ASAR KARACHI THERMIC FLUID HEATER COIL TYPE 1 1.3 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. SHAHID DURRANI 

49 2004 QUETTA TEXTILE MILLS KOTRI STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. MIAN TAUQEER TARIQ 

50 2005 EXPRESS PROCESSING KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. HUMMAYUN QADIR 

51 2006 AHMED FINE TEXTILE MILLS MULTAN WHR BOILER SIMPLEX TYPE 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. NAVEED AMIR 

52 
2004 

AL MANSOOR WASHING KARACHI 
THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 0.5 M.KCAL/Hr. 

MR. MANSOOR SULTAN 
2007 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1500 Kg./Kr. 

53 

2004-09 

TATA TEXTILE MILLS MUZAFFARGRAH 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

MR. TARIQ DADA 

2004 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

FEED WATER TANK 1 1500 Lt. 

2006 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2017 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1500 Kg./Hr. 

2021 INSTALLATION OF BOILER PROGRAMME JOB - 

2022 SUPPLY OF GUAGE GLASSES SET - 

54 2005 ASGARD NINE LIMITED MUZAFFARGRAH WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 5000 Lt./Hr. MR. QAMAR SHAH 

55 

2005 

SULTAN CORPORATION KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. IMRAN 

2006 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

2017 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

2022 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

2023 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

56 2005 SUNFLOWER INTERNATIONAL KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. INTEKHAB SAEED 
57 

2005 

SHADAMAN COTTON MILLS SHAIKHUPURA 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

FEED WATER TANK 1 1000 Lt. 

2009 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2013 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

2005-13 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

58 

2005 

SELFI TEXTILE MILLS KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 650 Kg./Hr. 

MR. TARIQ DADA 

2010 WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

2014 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

59 2005 ISLAND TEXTILE MILLS KOTRI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

60 2005 EXPORT DYEING KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. ANWAR 

61 

2005 

KHAS TEXTILE MILLS NOORIABAD 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 
MR. KHURRAM ASHFAQUE 

2007 WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 3000 Lt./Hr. 

2014 WHRB SIMPLEX (FOR JGS-420) 1 1200 Kg./Hr. 

MR. KHURRAM ASHFAQUE 2019 
ECONOMIZER 1 - 

PLANT DISMANTLING & ERECTON JOB - 

2022&23 SUPPLY OF CHEMICAL LOT - 

62 2021 SHADDAN ENTERPRISES KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER SETUP 1 1.5M.KCAL/Hr. MR. SALEEM SATTAR 
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63 2005 MILTON EXPORT KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. KAMRAN 
HOT WATER TANK 1 4000 Lt. 

64 2023 INTERNATIONAL TEXTILE KARACHI ECONOMIZER 1 1 MR. ADIL RAZA 

65 2023 AFROZ TEXTILE MILLS KARACHI RETUBING OF THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 - MR. BURHAN UD DIN 

66 

2005 

NADEEM TEXTILE MILLS 

NOORIABAD STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AZHAR FAROOQUI 

2005 KOTRI WHRB SIMPLEX (3516B) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2007 KOTRI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2020 NOORIABAD WHRB SIMPLEX (MTU 2 MW) 1 1500 Kg./Hr. 

2020 KOTRI PLANT DISMANTLING & ERECTION JOB - 

2020 KOTRI FEED WATER  TANK 1 1000 Lt. 

2021 

NOORIABAD 

FEED WATER TANK 1 1000 Lt. 

WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

BOILER DESCALING JOB JOB 

BOILERS OVERHAULING JOB JOB 

2022 
WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS LOT - 

BOILER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE JOB JOB 

67 2006 FAZAL CLOTH MILLS MUZAFFARGRH 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. LATEEF 
WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

68 2006 RAFI INTERNATIONAL KARACHI 
THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. 

MR. KHALID RAFI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

69 2006 GHULAN DYEING KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. GHULAB 

70 2024 NAVEENA DENIM MILLS KARACHI RETUBING OF HEAT EXCHANGER 1 AS PER ASBUILT MR FRAZ HALEEM 

71 

2006 

MEHMOOD TEXTILE MILLS MUZAFFARGRH 

STEAM GENERATOR 4 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. YAHYA KHALID 

2007 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX  (3516 C) 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

2008 WHRB SIMPLEX (3516 B) 1  1000 Kg./Hr. 

2009 WHRB DUPLEX  (3516 C) 2 2500 Kg./Hr. 

2009 WHRB SIMPLEX (3516 B) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2013 WHRB SIMPLEX (3516 B) 1  1000 Kg./Hr. 

2017 WHRB SIMPLEX (3516 B) 1  1000 Kg./Hr. 

2022 
WHRB TRIPLEX (CAT-3520 C) 1 4350 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (3520-C & 3520 H) 1 2750 Kg./Hr. 

2022 SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 5000 Kg/Hr. 

    

2023 SUPER HEATER FOR WHRB 1 APR 

2024 

TURBINE 1 650 KW 

WHRB DUPLEX (CAT 3520 C) 1 2800 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (CAT 3516 C( 1 2350 Kg./Hr. 

DE-SCALLING & MAINTENANCE WORKS JOB - 
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71 2024 MEHMOOD TEXTILE MILLS MUZAFFARGRH TURBINE OPERATIONAL SERVICE JOB - MR. YAHYA KHALID 

72 

2022 

MASOOD SPINNING  MUZAFFARGRH 

WHRB TRIPLEX (CAT-3520 C) 1 4350 Kg./Hr. 

MR. YAHYA KHALID 

WHRB SIMPLEX (CG-260-16) 1 2600 Kg./Hr. 

2023 SOLID FUEL FIRE BOILER 1 12000 Kg./Hr. 

2023 PROVIDE MODIF.& INST. SERVICE JOB - 

2024 SUPPER HEATER 2 A.P.R. 

2025 REPAIRING WORK OF SOLID BOILER JOB - 

73 2007 AL-MUQEET TEXTILE PVT LTD. 

WAH CANTT 
EXPANSION TANK 1 150 Lt. MR UZAIR IQBAL 

HOT WATER BOILER  1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. HABIBI 

NOORIABAD 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ALI ZAMAN KHAN SOFTTENING PLANT 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

CONDENSATE RECOVERY SYSTEM 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

74 

2007 

KING APPARELS INUSTRY (PVT.) LTD. KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. FIRDOUS TURAB 

2008 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-312) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2015 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2018 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2023 WHRB SIMPLEX 1 800 Kg./Hr. 

75 

2007 

SAPPHIRE TEXTILE MILLS 

NOORIABAD STEAM GENERATOR 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AJMAL KHAWAJA 

2008 
SHAIKHUPURA 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2009 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2014 
NOORIABAD 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

2015 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

76 

2007 

SOORTY ENTERPRISES KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. QUTUB ALI 

2010 BLOW DOWN DISPONSOR 1 3000 Lt. 

2017 PIPING & STRUCTURE FABRICATON JOB - 

2021 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-420) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

2021 

STRUCTURE WORK JOB - 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOG - 

DESCALING OF BOILER JOB - 

DUPLEX BOILER ERRECTION WORK JOB - 

3 WAY VALVE, ISOLATING & SAFETY, 
VALVE & ERRECTION WORK/ 

- - 

SUPPLY CHEMICAL (S-019) 
SUPPLY CHEMICAL (S-028) 

LOT - 

2022 

BOILER ERRECTION SK-1934 JOB - 

SUPPLY CHEMICAL (S-019 & 028) LOG - 

WHRB SIMPLEX 1 800 Kg./Hr. 



 

 

 

  Page 8 of 21 

SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

76 

2023 

SOORTY ENTERPRISES KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. QUTUB ALI 

2023 
FABRICATION OF LPG LINE JOB - 

WHRB SIMPLEX (WARTSILLA VASA) 1 3115 Kg./Hr. 

2024 SUPPLY OF CONDENSATE PUMP 3 3.5 TPH 

2025 ISOLATING VALVE  1  = 36” 

2026 
PROVIDING SERVICE FOR O.HAULING JOB - 

SUPPLY OF BOILER PARTS PROBS 4 PART OF BOILER 

77 2024 TEXSTYLE CORPORATION KARACHI SUPPLY OF REFURBISHED BOILER - - MR. SHOAIB DIWAN 

78 2007 STAR TEXTILE MILLS KARCHI WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. NASARULLAH AHMED 

79 2007 UMER SPINNING MILLS  LAHORE WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. RIAZ SULTANI 

80 

2008 

FAISAL SPINNING KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (5904LTD) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHEEN 2022 WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1600 Kg./Hr. 

2025 PACKAGED TYPE WETBACK BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

81 2008 FOUZI INDUSTRIES KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. MUHAMMAD MANSOOR 

82 
2008 

ROOMI FABRIC MULTAN 
WHRB SIMPLEX 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR YAHYA KHALID 
2010 WHRB DUPLEX 2 3000 Kg./Hr. 

83 

2008 

PROLINE PVT LTD KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-312) 1 750 Kg./Hr. 

MR. TALIM RAZA 

2009 BLOW DOWN DISPOSOR 1 1000 Lt. 

2013 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2017 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2017 STRUCTURE & PIPING WORK JOB - 

2024 PROVIDE BIOMASS FUEL LOT - 

84 

2009 TO 
2017 

ARTISTIC GARMENT KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JSG-320) 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. JAVEED AHMED 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 2 2000 Kg./Hr. 

2018 
WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-312) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-420) 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

2018 STEAM GENERATOR 2 750 Kg./Hr. 

2019 ECONOMIZER 1 - 

2020 
HFO STORAGE TANK 3 72 M.TONS 

HFO SERVICE TANK 2 10 M.TONS 

2021 
FEED WATER TANK 1 15 M³ 

BLOWDOWN TANK 1 2 M³ 

2025 

3 WAY DAMPER 2 12” 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1700 Kg./Hr. 

REPAIRING WORK OF ST. GENERATOR 2 - 

MISC SIZES OF ECONOMIZERS 3 - 

SERVICE FOR INTEGRITY TEST WHRB JOB - 

SUPPLY OF ELECTRIC CONTROL PANEL 03 - 

SUPPLY OF AUTO CONTROL VALVE 01 - 



 

 

 

  Page 9 of 21 

SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY. CAPACITY CONTACT 

84 
2025 

ARTISTIC GARMENT KARACHI 

REPAIRING WORK OF STEAM GENERATOR JOB - 

MR. JAVEED AHMED SUPPLY OF BLOWDOWN TANK 01 2000 L/Hr. 

2026 SUPPLY OF WATER TANK 1 6000 Lt. 

85 

2009 

ARTISTIC FABRIC MILLS KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 4 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR IQBAL AHMED 

TO 
2018 

WHRB SIMPLEX (G3516B) 2 1100 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-420) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2019 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 2 2200 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX G-3516B) 1 2200 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB SIMPLEX (G3520C) 1 1800 Kg./Hr. 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 10000 Kg./Hr. 

2019 
ASSEMBLING OF BOILER JOB - 

ASSEMBLING OF BOILER JOB - 

85 

2020 

ARTISTIC FABRIC MILLS KARACHI 

FEED WATER TANK 1 15000 Lt. 

MR IQBAL AHMED 

CONDENSATE PUMPS 1 5000 Lt./Hr. 

2121 

SOFTENING PLANT 1 10000 Lt./Hr. 

SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

CYCLONE 1 - 

2022 BILER OPERATION & MAINTENANCE JOB - 

2023 BIOMASS FUEL BOILER 1 5000 Kg./Hr. 

86 

2022 

ARTISTIC APPARELS KARACHI 

SOLID FUEL FIRE BOILER 3 5000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. YOUSUF AHMED 

CONOMIZER 1 350 SQ.FT 

FEED WATER TANK & MISC ITEMS 1 4000 LITER 

EXTENTION OF CHIMNEY WORK 1 A.P.R. 

2022 OPERATIONAL & REGD SERTICE PROVIDE JOBS - 

2023 ALTERATION & MODIFICATION WORKS JOB - 

2024 

SUPPLY OF BIOMASS FUEL LOT A.P.R. 

PROVIDE SERVICE SHIFFTING OF BOILER JOB - 

SERVICE & SUPPLY OF MISC. ITEMS LOT - 
PROVIDE SERVICE REPAIRING BOILER TUBE JOB - 

2025 SERVICE & MISC. ITEM SUPPLY JOB - 

87 

 

ARTISTIC SPINNING KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (J3516B) 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. IQBAL AHMED 

2009 
TO 

2021 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-420) 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 

 
2009 
TO 

2021 

SOFTENING PLANT 1 10000 Lt./Hr. 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

REPAIRING WORK OF 3 WAY VALVE 1 - 
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87 2022 ARTISTIC SPINNING KARACHI RETUBING OF BOILER JOB - MR. IQBAL AHMED 

88 2008 KASSIM TEXTILE KARACHI ECONOMIZER 1 12000 Lt. MR SHABBIR KASSIM 

89 2009 H. RIFIUDDIN WALIUDDIN  KARACHI WATER SOFTENING PLANT  1500 Lt./Hr. MR. ESSA CHAWLA 

90 

2010 

AL REHAIM TEXTILE MILLS NOORIABAD 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHEHZAD SAYA 2011 THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. 

2015 SOLID FUEL FIRED THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 5.1 M.KCAL/Hr. 

91 
2010 

HANIF INUDSTRIES KARACHI 
WHRB DUPMLEX (JGS-320 & 5904) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AMIN LAKHANI 
2016 ECONOMIZER 1 15 Lt. 

92 

2010 

MARFANI DENIM TEXTILE KARACHI 

WHRB DUPLEX (3516B & 3516C)  1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MOBEEN MARFANI 
2021-22 

SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 

ECONOMIZER 1 200 Sq./Ft. 

FEED WATER TANK 1 4000 Lt. 

93 

2010 

MASOOD FABRICS MULTAN 

WHRB DUPLEX (3520C) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR YAHYA KHALID 2012 
WHRB DUPLEX (3516B) 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (3520C) 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

2014 SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 10000 Kg./Hr. 

94 2010 AL-ABBAS FABRIC KARACHI WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - MR. TARIQ AHMED 

95 

2010 

SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS MULTAN 

WHRB DUPLEX (3516B) 1 3500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. RANA INTEZAR 

STRUCTURE &PIPING WORKS JOB - 

2022 STEEL EXPANSION BELOWS JOB - 

2023 

PROVIDE SERVICE FOR INTGR. TEST JOB - 

3 WAY VALVE DIA-16” 1 - 

ISOLATING VALVE DIA.-16” 1 - 

96 
2011 TO 

2017 
DENIM INTERNATIONAL KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (G3516B) 5 1000 Kg./Hr. 
MR. REZA AHGA 

WHRB SIMPLEX (G3520E) 2 1800 Kg./Hr. 

97 

2011 

EBRAHIM TEXTILE MILLS KARACHI 

BLOW DOWN DISPOSOR 1 2000 Lt. 

MR. AKHTAYA 2013 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2020 ISOLATING VALVE DIA 28” 1 - 

98 2011 LAKHANI SILK MILLS KARACHI FEED WATER TANK 1 5500 Lt. MR ANWAWR LAKHANI 

99 

2011 

SIDDIQUI SONS DENIM HUB 

FEED WATER TANK 1 5000 Lt. 

MR. SHOAIB BHOMBAL ECONOMIZER 4 1000 Lt. 

2012 ECONOMIZER 1 12000 Lt. 

2016 PIPING & STRUCTURE FABRICATION JOB - MR. SHOAIB BHOMBAL 

100 2011 7 STAR INTERNAITONAL KARACHI 
WHRB SIMPLEX (24 GLD) 2 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. BASHIR KHAMISA 
HOT WATER BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

101 

2012 

AL KARAM TOWEL INDUSTRIES KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (TBG616V-16K) 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MAJID SALEEM JAFFRI 
ECONOMIZER 1 8000 Lt./Hr. 

2013 FEED WATER TANK 1 5000 Lt. 

2022 SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 
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101 

2023 

 KARACHI 

PROVIDE SERVICE FOR BOILER REGD. JOB - 

MR. MAJID SALEEM JAFFRI 2025 
BIOMASS FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2026 PROVIDING BOILER OPERATION SERVICE JOB - 

102 2012 EASTERN GARMENTS KARACHI WHRB DUPLEX (VHP5904) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. FAWWAD AHMED 

103 

2012 

FASHION CHANNEL KARACHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ALI MARFANI 
2013 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

DIESEL OIL TANK 1 3000 Lt./Hr. 

104 

2006 

ZAHRA TEXTILE MILLS KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. KALEEM AKHTAR 

2006 WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. KALEEM AKHTAR 
2014 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB TRIPLEX (JGS-320) 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

105 2013 AAA DOUBLAR MULTAN WHRB SIMPLEX (G3412) 1 55 Kg./Hr. MR. RIZWAN 

106 2022 FAZAL E TEXTILE KARACHI WATER TREATEMENT CHEMICALS LOT - MR. KASHIF 

107 2014 AHMED HASSAN TEXTILE MILLS MULTAN 
WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MUHAMMAD HARIS 
WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

108 2014 ACME MILLS PVT LTD. KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. MR. ANWAR USMAN 

109 

2013 

ARTISTIC MILLINERS KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 3 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. YAQOOB AHMED 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 4500 Kg./Hr. 

HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1106 KW 

DIESEL OIL TANK 1 3000 Lt./Hr. 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2021 MUFFERS FOR HFO GENSET 5 2.1 MW 

2022 SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

2023 PROVIDING BOILER OPERATIONAL SVR. JOB SERVICE 

10 

2013 

BARI TEXTILE MILLS KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (3516B) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. TAHIR 
2021 3 WAY DAMPER ( VALVE 1 DIA 16” 

2025 
SUPPLY OF REFURBISHED S.F. BOILER 1 5000 Kg./Hr. 

ALTERATION WORK WHRB SIMPLEX JOB - 

111 

2013 

GRACE KNIT WEAR KARACHI 

ECONOMIZER 1 8000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. YAQOOB TABANI 

2022 

FEED WATER TAKN 1 8000 Lt. 

ECONOMIZER 1 650 Sq./Ft. 

SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 1655 Kg/Hr. 

STEAM HEADER 1 - 

PROVIDED SERVICE FOR BOILER REGD. JOB - 

2023 

BOILER OPERATIONAL WORK JOB - 

PROVIDE ALT. & MODIFICATION SERTICE JOB - 
PROVIDE SERVICE OPERATIONAL & REGD. JOB - 
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111 
2024 

GRACE KNITWEAR KARACHI 

SUPPLY OF STEAM LOT LOT 

MR. YAQOOB TABANI 

FABRICATION OF SCRUBBER & CHIMNEY 1/1 APR 
REPLCEMENT OF ECONOMIZER T.BUNDLE JOB - 
PROVIDE SERVICE FOR REPAIRING FURNACE JOB - 

2025 PROVIDE NOZZLE FOR BOILER 6 - 

112 2015 ADNAN TEXTILES KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. MAQSOOD ALI 

113 2013 BONANAZA KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 2 300 Kg./Hr. MR. KHALID AHMED PATEL 

114 2013 DEWAN TEXTILE KOTRI WHRB TRIPLEX (3516B & VHP7100) 2 3000 Kg./Hr. MR. AQEEL DURRANI 

115 
2013 

HOME CARE TEXTILE KARACHI 
ECONOMIZER 1 8000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. SADIQ SAYA 
2021 WHRB SIMPLEX  1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

116 

2021 

KOHAT TEXTILE KOHAT 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. KHALID HUSSAIN 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF AIR HEATER 1 SUPPLY / JOB 
PIPING LINE WORKS JOB JOB 

2021 
SUPPLY OF HEAT EXCH. VALVE & FITTINGS LOT JOB 
COMMISSIONING WORKS JOB JOB 

2022 
WASTE HEAT RECOVERY BOILER 2 1350 Kg./Hr. 

ECONOMIZER 1 APR 

2022 

FEED WATER TANK 1 2000 
3 WAY VALVE 1 APR 
ISOLATING VALVE 1 APR 

2023 SOLENOID VALVE 2 APR 

117 2014 MULTAN FABRICS MULTAN SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. MR. YAHYA KHALID 

118 2015 MUSTAQUEEM DYEING & PRINTING NOORIABAD PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. FAHEEM DILWANI 

119 2024 MUSTAQUEEM DYEING & PRINTING KARACHI 
REPLACEMENT OF ECONOMIZER 1 SAME AS BUILT  

PROVIDE SERVICE FOR BOILER SHIFTTING JOB - MR. FAHEEM DILWANI 

120 2020 AL ABBAS FABRICS KARACHI ECONOMIZER 1 18000 Lt./Hr. MR. SHAHID AWAN 

121 
2021 

QUALITY DYEING MILLS KARACHI 
WHRB SIMPLEX (GUASCOR 0.5 MW) 1 550 Kg./Hr. 

MR. KHALID 
2025 SUPPLY OF RENTAL BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 

122 2020 A.I. TEXTILE FAISALABAD THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. HABIB HAMED 

123 2017 SAYA INDUSTRIES KARACHI PIPING STRUCTURE FABRICACTION JOB - MR. WASEEM 

124 2016 S.M. DENIM MILLS KARACHI ECONOMIZER 1 10000 Lt./Hr. MR. SHAHEEN MARCHANT 

125 2013 TRANSFIGURE PVT LTD KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. SOHAIL MUNAWAR BAIG 

126 
2016 

T.F. APPARELS KARACHI 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. TARIQ JANO 
2017 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

127 2018 TEX COMPANY KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IMRAN 

128 2015 TULIP INDUSTRIES KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 .5 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. IMRAN MEHMOOD 

129 2014 UNITED TOWEL KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. HUSSAIN 

130 2019 HANTEX PVT LTD KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-420) 1 830 Kg./Hr. MR. MUNAF 

131 2018 WESTERN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES KARACHI WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 3000 Lt./Hr. MR. QAMAR ABBAS 
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132 2020 FKN TEXTILE MILLS NOORIABAD WHRB SIMPLEX 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ARSALAN 

133 
2021 

GUL AHMED KARACHI 
REFURBISH & INSTALLATION OF BURNER 1 JOB 

MIAN FARHAN 
2023 LPG GAS STORAGE U STAMP VESSELS 2 13 M³ 

134 2023 SAM’S CLOTHING KARACHI SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. MR. ALI ZIA 

134 
2025-
2026 

SAM’S CLOTHING KARACHI 

FUEL FEEDING SYSTEM FOR BIOMASS 1 - 

MR. ALI ZIA SUPPLY OF STEAM LOT - 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOG - 

135 2013 AL AMEERA APPAREL KARACHI WHRB DUPLEX (TBG616V-12K) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR ABDUL SATTAR 

136 2025 NAVEENA DENIM KARACHI REPAIRING WORK OF DRY CANE JOB - MR. FARAZ ALI 

137 2018 JISANI INDUSTRIES KAMPALA AFRICA SOLID FUEL FIRE BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. MR. RAHEEM JISANI 

FOOD INDUSTRIES 

138 
2005 

A & G FOOD INDUSTRIES KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AYAZUDDIN 
2005-06 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOG - 

139 

2004 

AKBAR FOOD INDUSTRIES KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 

AMIN JASANI 
STEAM GENERATOR 2 500 Kg./Hr. 

2004-21 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT 1 

2020 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

140 

2003 

AKBAR CHOCOLATE KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 300 Kg./Hr. 

MR. RAHEEM 2003-09 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

2008 PCAKGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

141 2007 RAJA CONFECTIONERY KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ABDUL LATIF 

142 2004 ROYAL CONFECTIONERY  KARACHI PACKEGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. SIRAJ 

143 2018 ROOMI FOODS MULTAN SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. MR. YAHYA KHALID 

144 2013 SALAR FEEDS  HYDERABAD SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. MR. KALEEM AKHTAR 

145 2013 PAK EGRO OIL MILLS KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX (7100) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ALI 

146 

2007 

BAKE PALOUR KARACHI 

WHRB DUPLEX (35G35b) 1 8000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SAEED AHMED SIDDIQUI 

2014 HOT WATER BOILER 1 8000 Lt./Hr. 

2022 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

BOILER DE-SCALLING JOB JOB 

2023 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

PROVIDE SERVICCE FOR BOILER REGD. JOB - 

2024 SERVICE FOR BOILER MAINTENANCE JOB - 

147 

2008 

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL HUB 

HOT WATER BOILER 2 80000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. FAIZAN SHEHZAD 
2013 HOT WATER BOILER 1 40000 Lt./Hr. 

2010 HOT WATER BOILER 1 40000 Lt./Hr. 

2014 HOT WATER BOILER 1 40000 Lt./Hr. 
 

148 2006 EVER FOODS KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 650 Kg./Hr. MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAJID 
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148 2006-09 EVER FOODS KARACHI WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAJID 

149 

2015 

FAR EASTERN IMPEX KARACHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR AMAN PONAWALA 2022 
BOILER OVERHAULING & MAINTENANCE JOB - 

BLOW DOWN TANK 1 - 

2023 PROVIDE BOILER MISC. SERVICES JOB - 

150 2006 ENGLISH BISCUIT MANUFACTURER KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ABDUL RIZWAN 
STORAGE TANK WITH HEATING COIL 1 2000 Lt. 

151 2007 COLONEL SEAFOOD KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1500 Kg./Hr. LFT.COL. ZAHID IQBAL 

152 2006 FAR EASTERN IMPEX KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR AMAN PONAWALA 

153 2003 GOLDEN CONFECTIONERY KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. NAEEM SHEHZADA 

154 

2008 

GUM CORPORATION KARACHI 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 6000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. UZAIR ALLAHWALA 
2008 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2009 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 6000 Kg./Hr. 

2008-09 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

155 

2008 

HILAL CONFECTIONERY KARACHI 

FEED WATER TANK 1 20000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. I.A. QIDWAI 

FEED WATE TANK 1 6000 Lt./Hr. 

BLOW DOWN DISPONSOR 1 10000 Lt. 

PIPING & ERECTION WORKS JOB - 

2018 BOILER DESCALLING JOB 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2019 BOILER DESCALLING JOB 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2020 BOILER DESCALLING JOB 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2022 BOILER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE  JOB - 

156 

2009 

HABIB OIL MILL KARACHI 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 2400 Lt./Hr. 

MR. MOID UL HASSAN 2016 HEAT EXCHANGER 1 3000 KW 

2017 WHRB SIMPLEX (5940 LTD) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

157 2006 INDUS FRUIT PRODUCT LTD LAHORE 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 4000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHABBIR GHANI 
STEAM GENERATOR 3 1000 Kg./Hr. 

158 
2007 

IFFCO PAKISTAN PVT LTD. KARACHI 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 15000 Kg./Hr. MR. FARRUKH NADEEM 

2019 BOILER TUBE SUPPLY & INSTALLATION 1 20000 Kg./Hr. MR. FAIZAN 

159 

2023 

ISMAIL INDUSTRIES (PVT) LTD KARACHI 

BIOMASS THERMAL HEATER 1 12.5 M.K.CAL/Hr. 

MR.ZUNAIR 
2024 BOILER OPERATIONAL SERVICE JOB - 

2025 
REFECTORY MAINENANCE WORK JOB - 

EXTSION & INSTALLATION WORKS JOB - 

160 2009 KARACHI GRAINS KARACHI 
WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SALEEM DADA 
ECONOMIZER 1 1000 Lt. 

161 

2003 

KIDCO PVT LTD KARACHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SAQIB RAFAY 2004 WATER TUBE D TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

2005 STEAM GENERATOR 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 

162 2003 KHAS FOODS KARACHI REFURBISHED BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. REHAN HANNAN 
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163 

2006 
K.S. KULAIMANJEE & ISMAILJEE  
(KOLSON) 

KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 2 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AHMED HABIBI 
2007 

STEAM GENERATOR 3 1000 Kg./Hr. 

SOFTENING PLANT 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

164 2003  MAAZA PAKISTAN KARACHI FEDD WATER TANK 1 5000 Lt.  

164 2005 MAAZA PAKISTAN KARACHI AIR RECEIVER TANK 1 2500 Lt. MR. YOUSUF SALEEM AKHTAR 

165 2009 KING FOODS PVT LTD KARACHI FEED WATER TANK 1 6000 Lt. MR. ABID SHEHZAD 

166 2005 MEHRAN SPICES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IQBAL SOODAGAR 

167 2009 MAHI FROZEN FOOD KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1500 Kg./Hr. MR. KABEER KANJI 

168 2022 PAPULAR FOODS TANDO ADAM ECONOMIZER 1 150 SQ.FT. MR. IMRAN ALI RAJA 

169 2019 YOUNG’S FOOD PVT LTD KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 100 Kg./Hr. MR. BILAL SOHAIL 

170 

2008 

PAKISTAN BEVERAGES LTD. (PEPSI) 
KARACHI 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320) 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ROONI PATEL 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB DUPLEX (7100) 1 1500 Kg./Hr. 

WHRB SIMPLEX (7100) 1 750 Kg./Hr. 

2008 ECONOMIZER 3 1000 Lt./Hr. 

2014 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

2010 HYDERABAD WHRB SIMPLEX (7100) 2 750 Kg./Hr. MR. ROONI PATEL 

171 2009 PEARL CONFFECTIONERY LTD. KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX (5904 LTD) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IRFAN JISANI 

172 2022 MALKA FOODS KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE DRY BACK BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. MUZAMMIL 

173 

2006 

PAPULAR FOODS TANDO ADAM 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. IMRAN ALI RAJA 
2008 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2017 ECONOMIZER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2018 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 3000 Kg./Hr. 

174 2010 QUICE PAKISTAN KARACHI 
FEED WATER TANK 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. MUHAMMAD ATIF 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

175 2019 BMC CONFECTIONERY  PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. SAQIB RAFAY 

176 2006 UNION INDUSTRIES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. HASSAN ZAHEER 

177 2003 STUDENT BIRYANI KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHEHZAD 
PRESSURE VESSEL 1 - 

178 

2117 

SHAN FOODS KARACHI 

WHRB DUPLEX (JGS-320 & 5904 LTD) 1 1300 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AHMED ALI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

2018 STRUCTURE & PIPING WORK JOB - 

2022 HYDRO TEST & INSPECTION JOB - 

2023 BOILER SERVICE & WELDING OF TUBES JOB - 

179 

2017 

TATA BEST FOODS KARACHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ANWAR HAQQI 
2022 BOILER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE JOB - 

2023 
REFURBISHMENT OF TANK  & H.EXCH. JOB - 

PROVIDE SERVICE FOR INSULATION JOB - 

180 2020 BARKAT FRISION KARACHI REFURBISHING OF BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. AMMAD BADAR 
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180 2020 BARKAT FRISION KARACHI SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. AMMAD BADAR 

181 

 

WINNDER FOODS KARCHI 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. A.M. USMANI 2018 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

2021 ANNUAL BOILER INSPECTION/DESCALING JOB JOB 

TANNERY INDUSTRIES 

182 

2006 

NOVA LEATHER PVT. LTD. KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. REHAN NASEEM 

PIPING & STRUCTURE FABRICATION JOB - 

2007 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2021 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

2009 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg,/Hr. 

2012 STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

2012 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

2006-22 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

2022 ANNUAL BOILER MAINTENANCE JOB - 

183 
2010 

D.R. TANNERY KARACHI 
PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 650 Kg./Hr. 

MR. AZIZ AHMED 
2011 HOT WATER TANK 2 4000 Lt. 

184 
2017 

HAFIZ TANNERY KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ARSHAD 
2018 PIPING & VALVE FITTING 1 - 

185 2004 HUSSAIN LEATHER KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. MR. WASEEM YASEEN 

186 2010 KHAWAJA TANNERY MULTAN WHRB SIMPLEX (3516B) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. YAHYA KHALID 

PROCESSING CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 

187 2005 ASHARAF SONS KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 2000 Kg./Hr. MR. ABDUR REHMAN SHEIKH 

188 2008 SHEIKH BROTHERS KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. YOUSUF SHAFIQ 

189 2007 ALKA PVT LTD KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 300 Kg./Hr. MR. ADNAN YASEEN 

190 2005 EFROZ CHEMICAL INDUSTRY KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 

PETRO-CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 

191 2024 LOTTE CHEMICAL  KARACHI 
ASME STAMPED REPIAREING JOB JOB VESSEL 

MR. INAYAT UMER 
SERVICE FOR ROLING PLATE JOB - 

192 
2003 

CLARIANT PAKISTAN LIMITED 
KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

MR. NADEEM AHMED 
2004 JAMSHORO STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. 

193 

2004 

GULF CHEMICAL KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 1250 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHEHZAD 
2006 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2007 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2004-13 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

194 2003 AGRO CHEMICAL KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SAQIB RAFAY PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

WATER SOFTENING PLANT 1 1000 Lt./Hr. 
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194 2003 AGRO CHEMICAL KARACHI BLOW DOWN DISPOSOR 1 - MR. SAQIB RAFAY 

195 2008 UNION CHEMCIAL INDUSTRIES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ASGHAR MALIK 

196 2018 ENGROL POLYMER CHEMICAL LIMITED KARACHI 
FABRICATION OF VESSEL MS-903 1 - 

MR. RAZA TALPUR 
FABRICATION OF VESSEL MS-103 1 - 

196 

2019 

ENGROL POLYMER CHEMICAL LIMITED KARACHI 

FABRICATION OF LTC B REACTOR 1 - 

MR. RAZA TALPUR 

FABRICATION OF EDC VAPORIZER 1 - 

FABRICATION OF LTC A REACTOR 1 - 

HEAT EXCHANGER TT-412 1 - 

2020 

HEAT EXCHANGER TT-305 1 - 

FABRICATION OF MITER ELBOW FOR LTC 
REACTOR A & B 

1 - 

OIL COOLER GR-301 1 - 

GF-305 FILTER SEPEATOR 2 - 

FAB. OF LIQ. HOLD UP POT MS-213 1 - 

MS-314 BLOW DOWN DRUM 2 - 

TT-311 STREAM COOLER A & B 3 - 

FAB. OF MS-201B CRUDE EDC DECANER 1 - 

COSMETIC INDUSTRIES 

197 2020 PARLEY COSMETICS LAHORE STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./HR. MR. ABDUL HAMEED BUTT 

198 2024 EVAN MAYER INTERNATIONAL KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. SALMAN 

199 

2016 

COLGATE PALMOLIVE 

KOTRI HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1200 KW 

MR. HASSAN KAZMI 

2019 

LAHORE 

SLURRY TANK MS (L=1400 mm) 1 - 

SLURRY TANK MS (L=1100 mm) 1 - 

DRAINAGE VESSEL 64V4 1 - 

2020 PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

2025 PROVIED ANNUAL MAITENANCE SERVICE JOB - 

2020 VESSEL INSPECTION WIDOWS 4 - 

2021 SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF FLOW METER 1 JOB 

2022 BOILER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE  JOB - 

2023 BOILER DESCALLING & MAINTENANCE JOB - 

200 2012 STILLMANS COMPANY ISLAMABAD STEAM GENERATOR 1 600 Kg./Hr. MR. HAMMAD IMTIAZ 

201 2013 SKIN CARE COMPANY KARACHI HOT WATER BOILER 1 600 Lt./Hr. MR. ZESHAN BASHIR 

202 2014 TRENDS INTERNATIONAL SAHIWAL PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 600 Kg./Hr. MR. NAEEM SHEIKH 

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTES, HOSPITALS, HOTELS & AIRPORTS 

203 2014 TAYYABI DAWAKHANA KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ALI TAYYABI 

204 2016 AGHA KHAN UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL KARACHI 

HOT WATER BOILER 1 4000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. NAZAR EXPANSION TANK 1 120 Lt. 

HEAT EXCHANGER 2 1200 KW 
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205 2006 DAYS INN  KARACHI HOT WATER BOILER 1 600 Lt./HR. MR. SALIM AKHTAR 

206 2015 MULTAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MULTAN HOT WATER BOILER 2 13800 Lt./Hr. MR. HASHIR 

207 2003 ZIAUDDIN HOSPITAL KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 300 Kg./Hr. MR. IRFANI MARFANI 

208 2023 HABIB UNIVERSITY KARACHI HOT WATER HEATER & EXCHANGER 1 450/350 K.W. MR. ISHFAQUE AHMED 

209 - DAWOOD COLLEGE OF ENGG.TECH. KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. DR. MUHAMMAD NASEEM 

210 2017 N.E.D. UN IVERSITY KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 300 Kg./Hr. DR. ALI ZULQARNAIN 

211 2014 S.M.A. RIZVI TEXTILE INSTITUTE KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 300 Kg./Hr. DR. ABDUL JABBAR 

DR. ABDUL JABBAR HOW WATER BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

AUTO MOBILE INDUSTRIES 

212 2005 HINO PAK MOTOR LTD KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 2000 Kg./Hr. DR. NOSHAD RIAZ 

213 2005 PROCON ENGINEERING KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. SLAEEM SHAFI 

214 2019 KIA LUCY MOTORS KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. BASHARAT 

215 2009 ANOUD POWER KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX (18 V 32 CLX) 4 5200 Kg./Hr. MR. TANVEER JUMANI 

216 

2018 

K-ELECTRIC KARACHI 

BEND OF ARCH PANEL BOILER  TUBES 131 - 

MR. ANAS JAN 2019 

VARNISH REMOVAL SKID 2 - 

FABRICATION OF HEATING ELEMENT 1 - 

Y-BEND FOR BOILER 20 - 

HP HEAT EXCHANGER 403 BAR 1 - 

2024 BENDING OF ARCH PANEL TUBE JOB - 

217 2017 CHINA POWER HUM DIESEL OIL TANK 1 10500 Lt. MR. WAQAS 

218 2018 NAROWAL ENERGY NAROWAL SOFTENING PLANT 1 60000 Lt./Hr. MR. BILAL ANWAR 

MISCALLENEAOUS 

219 

2021 

B.S. INDUSTRIES KARACHI 

WHRB SIMPLEX (VHP 5904 LTD) 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. FAIZAN ANJANEE 

3 WAY DAMPER 1 DN 350 

2021 ERECTION JOB - 

2023 BIOMASS STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

2024 FABRICATION & INST. OF BOILER BEDS JOB - 

2025 SUPPLY OF SFF BOILER BED NOZZLES 04 - 

220 2018 DIAHAN INK PAKISTAN KARACHI 

THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 .5 M.KCAL/Hr. 

MR. MUBBASHIR BARI FABRICATION OF STRUCTURE JOB 12 TON 

AIR SEPERATOR FOR THERMAL HEATER 1 - 

221 2014 ENERZON ENGINEERING KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Br. MR. AKBAR 

222 2017 FOSPAK PVT LTD LAHORE THERMAL OIL HEATER 1 1 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. SALMAN AHMED 

223 2013 GIGI INDUSTRIES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IMRAN GIGI 

224 2018 GHARIB SONS PVT LTD. GHARO 
WHRB DUPLEX (DUET Z 620) 1 2500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ZAHID GHARIB 
SOLID FUEL FIRED BOILER 1 15000 Kg./Hr. 

225 2004 INTERNATIONAL GRAPHIC PVT LTD. KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1250 Kg./Hr. MR. TARIQ YOUSUF 

226 2014 KOMPASS PAKISTAN PVT LTD KARACHI THERMAL OIL HEATER (COMPOSITE TYPE) 1 1.5 M.KCAL/Hr. MR. HASSAN JALIL 
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226 2014 KOMPASS PAKISTAN PVT LTD KARACHI 

HEAT EXCHANGER 1 1250 KW 

MR. HASSAN JALIL STEEL STRUCTURE FABRICATION JOB - 

PIPING WORKS JOB - 

        

        

227 2005 MAXCO PVT LTD KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. ZUBAIR JILANI 

227 

2005 

MAXCO PVT LTD KARACHI 

STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. MARCO PEPRA 2007 STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

2008 BLOW DOWN DISPOSOR 1 1000 Lt. 

228 2003 INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SERVICES KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 800 Kg./Hr. MR. TANVEER IQBAL 

229 2005 KHALID ENTERPRISES KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. KHALID 

230 2008 METATEX PVT LTD KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX (JGS-320) 2 1000Kg./Hr. MR. HAVED AHMED 

231 2025 COAT INKS (PVT) LTD. KARACHI SERVICE FOR GENERAL MAINTENANCE  JOB - MR. MUBASHIR JAVED BARRY 

232 2012 PRIME PACKAGES KARACHI PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 600 Kg.//Hr. MR. ARIF ABDULLAH 

233 

2010-16 

NOVATEX 

KARACHI 

WHR THERMAL OIL HEATER (JGS-320/420) 6 5.1 M.KCAL/Hr. 

MR. CH. ANEES 

2013 STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2016 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

HEAT EXCHANGER (300 Sq. Ft.) 1 6000 KW 

2020 
RE TUBING OF AIR PRE HEATERS 4 - 

MUFFLERS FOR HFO GENSETS 3 - 

2020 WHRB QUARDPARPLEX (10 MW) 1 4500 Kg./Hr. 

2020 HFO STORAGE TANK 1 2000 Lt./Hr. 

2021 
BOPIT PLANT MUFFLER & 3 WAY DEMPER LOT - 

KARACHI 
ALTRATION WORK & 3 WAY DAMPER LOT - 

2022 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE OF BOILER JOB JOB 

234 
2021 

GATRON INDUSTRIES HUB 
MUFFLER FOR GENSET 2 - 

MR. MOHIB 
2023 MUFFLER FOR GENSET 1 - 

235 2007 NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPLEX ISALAMABAD ECONOMIZER 1 5000 Lt./Hr. MR. SOHAIL TAHIR 

236 

2015 

PAKITEX BOARDS 

KARACHI 
ECONOMIZER 2 1000 Lt./Hr. 

MR. ABID ASLAM 
2016 WHR THERMAL OIL HEATER (3512E) 1 1.2 M.KCAL/Hr. 

2021 
KARACHI 

ECONOMIZER REPAIR WORK JOB - 

2022 COMMISSIONING OF BOILER JOB - 

237 

2014 

PAKISTAN TERMINAL OPERATORS KARACHI 

HOT WATER BOILER 1 - 

CAPT. FARUKKH 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT LOT 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT LOT 

2021 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT LOT 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

2022 WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT LOT 

2023 PROVIDE TECHNICAL SERVICE JOB - 



 

 

 

  Page 20 of 21 

SOLARKAZ INTERNATIONAL 
S.NO YEAR CLIENT LOCATION EQUIPMENT QTY CAPACITY CONTACT 

237 
2023 

PAKISTAN TERMINAL OPERATORS KARACHI 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT LOT 

CAPT. FARUKKH 
2024 HOT WATER HEATER 1 196 KW 

238 

2020 

HIGHWAY BUILDERS KARACHI 

HIGH PRESSURE STEAM GENERATOR  
@ 30 BAR (G) 

1 2000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ARSHAD MUGHAL 

2020 
PLANT INSTALLATION JOB - 

CO2 RECOVERY PLANT 1 100 Kg./Hr. 

238 

2020 

HIGHWAY BUILDERS 

 S.S. MILK PLANT 1 - 

MR. ARSHAD MUGHAL 2021  SUPER HEATER 950 C 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

2022  ROTARY PRESSURE VESSEL ASME JOB 1 - 

239 2012 SUNRISE PLASTIC KARACHI WHRB SIMPLEX 2 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. KHALID MANSOOR 

240 2011 SHAHZIL PAKISTAN KARACHI STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. MR. SOHAIL ASLAM 

241 2010 JAN COM KARACHI MUFLER 1 - MR. EJAZ 

242 2020 LALBAGH INDUSTRIES KHAIRPUR HOT WATER BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. SOHAIL SHAH 

243 2019 PIPELINK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED KARACHI S.S. KNOCK OUT VESSEL 1 - MR. SHAMS ASHRAF 

244 

2023 

UNIVERSAL BURSHWARE KARACHI 

REPLACEMENT OF TUBE STEAM GEN TUBES JOB - 

MR. FARAZ 

2021 

PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 750 Kg./Hr. 

PLANT PIPING JOB - 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

ERRECTION WORK JOB - 

SUPPLY BURNER & BOILER ALTRATION 
WORKS 

JOB 1 

2023 BOILER DESCALING SERVICE JOB - 

2024 
FABRICATION OF STEAM HEADER JOB - 

DE-SCALLING & ANNUAL MAINTENANCE JOB - 

2025 

BLOW DOWN TANK 1 - 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

RE-TUBING OF BOILER JOB - 

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

245 2022 PEOPLE STEEL MILLS KARACHI COIL FOR STEAM GENERATOR 1 APR MR. SYED MUNEEB AHMED KAZMI 

246 

2016-21 

TRIPACK FILMS PVT LTD. KARACHI 

REFURBISHING OF BOILER 1 1999 Kg./Hr. 

MR. IMRAN BUKHARI 
2022 

PIPING SERVICE WORK JOB - 

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE JOB - 

WHRB SIMPLEX 1 1300 Kg./Hr. 

ECONOMIZER 1 AS PER REQUIRED 

FEED WATER TANK 1 1000 Liter 

3 WAY VALVE 1 - 

STEAM LINE ERRECTION WORKS JOB - 

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE OF BOILER JOB - 

247 2022 ROOMI POULTRY KARACHI ECONOMIZER 1 150 SQ.FT. MR. YAHYA KHALID 
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248 2022 ALI HOSPITAL KHAIRPUR 
OXIGEN STORAGE TANK 1 200 LITER 

MR. WAJID HUSSAIN SHAH 
AIR STORAGE TANK 1 300 LITER 

249 2023 YAQEEN PACKAGES KARACHI SIMPLEX TYPE W.H.R. BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. SYED IMRAN MAHMOOD 

250 
2024 

PET KING GLOBAL KARACHI 
WET BACK PACKAGES TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. 

MR. SHOAIB AKHTAR 
2025 REPAIRING SERVICE FOR BURNER JOB - 

251 2024 PAKISTAN WIRE INDUSTRIES (PVT.) LTD. KARACHI HOT WATER BOILER 1 80 KW MR. ZEESHAN SYED 

251 2024 PAKISTAN WIRE INDUSTRIES (PVT.) LTD. KARACHI 3 WAY DAMPER & FABRICATION WORKS 1  16” MR. ZEESHAN SYED 

252 
2024 

AHM ENGINEERINGS KARACHI 
DIESEL STORAGE TANK  1 25,000 LITER 

MR. HASSAN 
2025 FABRICATION OF PSO STRUCTURE 1 APR 

253 2025 ACT POLYOLS (PVT.) LTD. KARACHI BIOMASS SOLID FUEL BOILER 1 12 TPH MR. ZUNAIR AHMED 

254 2024 RELIABLE IND. SOL.ENGG. (PVT.) LTD. KARACHI 
U- TUPE TUBE BUNDLE 1 APR 

MR. SYED AZAM 
PRESSURE VESSEL 1 APR 

255 2025 MECHANIX MULTAN WETBACK PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 3 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. NASIR NAVED 

256 2025 CPLC KARACHI FABRICATION OF SHED JOB - MR. TANVEER BAIG 

257 2025 BIOMASS TRADE (PVT) LTD KARACHI MISC. WORK OF BMT SITE PLOT JOB -  

258 2025 LIENER PAK GELETON KARACHI INSPECTION OF BOILER JOB 8 TPH MR. KHAWAJA HASSAN 

259 2025 MS. SULTAN SKY TRADE KARACHI 
STEAM GENERATOR 1 500 Kg./Hr. 

MR. ANSAR 
WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

260 2025 M/S. ZBG KARACHI PROVIDING SERVICE FOR SHIFTING BOILER JOB - 

261 2025 Mr. ANSAR KARACHI WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL LOT - 

262 2025 M/S.  SKY TRADE KARACHI 1 TPH WB PACKAGED TYPE BOILER 1 1000 Kg./Hr. MR. IMRAN 

263 
2025 

FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LIMITED KARACHI 
AMMONIA DOSSING TANK ASME-S STP. 1 400 LITER 

MR. RAHEEL IQBAL 
2026 CONDENSATE FILETER 2 APR 

264 2026 PAKISTAN SYNTHATIC LTD. KARACHI 
FABRICATION OF CHIMNEY 1 APR 

MR. YAQOOB HAJI KARIM 
OPERAITON & MAINTENANCE HEATER JOB APR 

 


